CALENDARIO RIUNIONI Commissione PE 2025

DATA

(Mercoledi precedente alle riunioni del SA, ove
possibile)

Mercoledi 12 Febbraio 2025

Mercoledi 5 Marzo 2025

Mercoledi 12 Marzo 2025

Mercoledi 9 Aprile 2025

Mercoledi 7 Maggio 2025

Mercoledi 4 Giugno 2025

Mercoledi 2 Luglio 2025

Mercoledi 3 Settembre 2025

Mercoledi 8 Ottobre 2025

Mercoledi 5 Novembre 2025

Mercoledi 3 Dicembre 2025

Orario

Ora

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

Online/Presenza

Luogo

Online

Online

Online e Presenza

Online e Presenza

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online



